
SBS Instalment Plans at 0% Markup* with 
Processing Fee
Alfalah Credit Cards

3 months 6 months 9 months 12 months 18 months 24 months 36 months

2.50% 5.00% 2.50% 2.50% 2.50% 2.50% 2.50%

HP 15-fc0298AU R5-7430 8GB 512GB W11 1Y B05J1PA#UUF 130,000          43,333         21,667         16,980         13,370         9,764           7,966           6,175           

HP 15-fd0361TU|Core i5, 8GB RAM, 512GB SSD, 15.6" Win 
Home | 1Y

AY2B9PA#UUF 155,000          51,667         25,833         20,245         15,941         11,642         9,497           7,362           

HP Spectre x360 14-eu0059TU U7155H 16Gb 512GB W11 A2CH9PA#UUF 442,000          147,333       73,667         57,731         45,458         33,199         27,083         20,995         

HP Spectre x360 14-eu0085TU U7155H 16GB 1TB W11 AY1Z6PA#UUF 480,500          160,167       80,083         62,760         49,417         36,091         29,442         22,823         

HP PROBOOK 440G10 i5-1334U 8G 512G 1YA  974V5AV#UUF 189,000          63,000         31,500         24,686         19,438         14,196         11,581         8,977           

HP PROBOOK 440G10 i7-1355U 8G 512G 1Y 88T10PA#UUF 232,000          77,333         38,667         30,302         23,860         17,426         14,216         11,020         

HP PROBOOK 450G10 i5-1334U 8G 512G 1YA B20WPAT#UUF 189,000          63,000         31,500         24,686         19,438         14,196         11,581         8,977           

HP PB 440G11 Ultra 5 8GB 512GB WUXGA 1Y A75Z9PT#UUF 228,500          76,167         38,083         29,845         23,500         17,163         14,001         10,854         

HP EB640G11 U5-125H 14 8GB 512 WUXGA 1Y A75ZLPT#UUF 267,500          89,167         44,583         34,939         27,511         20,092         16,391         12,706         

HP EB640G11 U7-155U 14 8GB 512 WUXGA 1Y A75ZMPT#UUF 311,000          103,667       51,833         40,621         31,985         23,360         19,056         14,772         

HP EB660G11 U5-125U 14 8GB 512 WUXGA 1Y A75ZNPT#UUF 267,500          89,167         44,583         34,939         27,511         20,092         16,391         12,706         

Short Specs

HP 15-fc0298AU R5-7430 8GB 512GB W11 1Y

HP 15-fd0361TU|Core i5, 8GB RAM, 512GB SSD, 15.6" Win Home | 1Y

HP Spectre x360 14-eu0059TU U7155H 16Gb 512GB W11

HP Spectre x360 14-eu0085TU U7155H 16GB 1TB W11

0% Markup Months

Processing Fee

Product Description

HP Spectre x360 14-eu0085TU |Willie 23C2 | Intel® Core™ Ultra 7 155H (Up to 4.8 GHz with Intel® Turbo Boost Technology, 24 MB L3 Cache, 16 Cores, 22 Threads) | 16GB LPDDR5x-
7467 MHz RAM (onboard) | 1TB PCIe® Gen4 NVMe™ TLC M.2 SSD |  Intel® Arc™ Graphics | 14" Diagonal, 3K (2880 x 1800), OLED, Multitouch-enabled, 48-120 Hz, 0.2 ms Response 
Time, UWVA, edge-to-edge glass, micro-edge, anti-reflection Corning® Gorilla® Glass NBT™, Low Blue Light, SDR 400 nits, HDR 500 nits, 100% DCI-P3 , 1.07 Billion Colors Supported 
(in HDR mode) | Contrast Ratio (Dynamic): 1,000,000:1 | Aspect Ratio: 16:1 | 100% DCI-P3, | HP Wide Vision 9MP IR Camera With Camera Shutter, Temporal Noise Reduction and 
Integrated Dual Array Digital Microphones | Audio: DTS:X® Ultra; Quad Speakers; HP Audio Boost; Poly Studio | FingerPrint Reader |  Full-Size, Backlit, Slate Blue Keyboard | All-in-
One keyboard; Trusted Platform Module (Discrete TPM) Support | Input Devices: Accelerometer; AI Chip; eCompass; Gyroscope; IR Thermal Sensor | 1 USB Type-A 10Gbps Signaling Rate (HP 
Sleep and Charge); 1 Headphone/Microphone Combo; 2 Thunderbolt™ 4 with USB Type-C® 40Gbps Signaling Rate (USB Power Delivery, DisplayPort™ 2.1, HP Sleep and Charge) | Intel® Wi-
Fi 7 BE200 (2x2) and Bluetooth® 5.4 Wireless Card, Non-vPro® | 65 W USB Type-C® Power Adapter | 4-cell, 68 Working Hour Li-ion Polymer | Supports Battery Fast Charge: 
Approximately 50% in 45 Minutes | Microsoft Windows 11 Home |  Sandblasted Finish,  Slate Blue Aluminum | NO Sleeve, NO Stylus | 1.44Kg | 1 Year M&P HP Official & Local Warranty

Brand/Model/Brief Specs PricePart #

BANK ALFALAH LIMITED HP Laptops SBS Promotion

***One time processing fee is applicable as per Bank Schedule of charges***

23-Jul-25

3 & 6 months instalment plan at 0% markup with 
a range of flexible tenures of up to 36 months.

Business Laptops | HP Pro Book 440 G10 | 13th Generation Intel® Processor

Optimized for Hybrid Work | Tested For Durability | Performance For Growing Business

HP Laptop 15-fd0361TU | Sebastian 23C1 | Intel® Core™ i5-1334U (up to 4.6 GHz with Intel® Turbo Boost Technology, 12 MB L3 cache, 10 cores, 12 threads) | 8GB DDR4 2DM 3200 | 
512 GB PCIe® NVMe™ M.2 SSD |  Intel® Iris® Xᵉ Graphics | 15.6" Diagonal, Full HD (1920 x 1080), Micro-Edge, Anti-Glare, 250 nits, 45% NTSC | HP True Vision 720p HD Camera With 
Temporal Noise Reduction and Integrated Dual Array Digital Microphones | Dual speakers |  | Mic Mute key; Camera Privacy Shutter; Trusted Platform Module (Firmware TPM) Support | 
Full-Size, Backlit, Soft Grey Keyboard With Numeric Keypad | Realtek Wi-Fi 6 (2x2) and Bluetooth® 5.3 Wireless Card (Supporting Gigabit Data Rate) | 1 USB Type-C® 5Gbps Signaling 
Rate (Supports Data Transfer Only) | 2 USB Type-A 5Gbps Signaling Rate; 1 AC Smart Pin; 1 HDMI 1.4b; 1Headphone / Microphone Combo | 45 W Smart AC Power Adapter | 3-cell, 41 
Working Hour Li-ion Polymer Battery | Supports Battery Fast Charge: Approximately 50% in 45 Minutes | Microsoft Windows 11 Home | Natural Silver Matte Paint Finish Cover and 
Keyboard Frame, Textured Base | 1 Year M&P HP Official & Local Warranty

Consumer Laptops | Elevate Your Productivity With The HP Spectre x360 14" 2-in-1 Laptop PC.
 Easily Switch Between Laptop and Tablet, and Experience The Power of Built in AI Technology with the Latest Intel® Core™ Ultra Processor

AI Technology |  Crush Every Ask and Task Faster Than Ever Before |  Intelligent Collaboration Tools That Adapt To You |  Sustainably Designed

HP Spectre x360 14-eu0059TU |Willie 23C2 | Intel® Core™ Ultra 7 155H (Up to 4.8 GHz with Intel® Turbo Boost Technology, 24 MB L3 Cache, 16 Cores, 22 Threads) | 16GB LPDDR5x-
7467 MHz RAM (onboard) | 512 GB PCIe® Gen4 NVMe™ TLC M.2 SSD |  Intel® Arc™ Graphics | 14" Diagonal, 2.8K (2880 x 1800), OLED,  Multitouch-Enabled, 48-120 Hz, 0.2 MS 
Response Time, UWVA, Edge-To-Edge Glass, Micro Edge, Anti-Reflection Corning® Gorilla® Glass NBT™, Low Blue Light, SDR 400 nits, HDR 500 nits, 1.07 Billion Colors Supported (in 
HDR mode) | Contrast Ratio (Dynamic): 1,000,000:1 | Aspect Ratio: 16:1 | 100% DCI-P3, HP Sure View Reflect integrated Privacy Screen | HP Wide Vision 9MP IR Camera With Camera 
Shutter, Temporal Noise Reduction and Integrated Dual Array Digital Microphones | Audio: DTS:X® Ultra; Quad Speakers; HP Audio Boost; Poly Studio | FingerPrint Reader | Full-
size, Backlit, NightFall Black Keyboard | All-in-One keyboard; Trusted Platform Module (Discrete TPM) Support | Input Devices: Accelerometer; AI Chip; eCompass; Gyroscope; IR Thermal 
Sensor | 1 USB Type-A 10Gbps Signaling Rate (HP Sleep and Charge); 1 Headphone/Microphone Combo; 2 Thunderbolt™ 4 with USB Type-C® 40Gbps Signaling Rate (USB Power Delivery, 
DisplayPort™ 2.1, HP Sleep and Charge) | Intel® Wi-Fi 6E AX211 (2x2) and Bluetooth® 5.3 Wireless Card (Supporting Gigabit Data Rate) | 65 W USB Type-C® Power Adapter | 4-cell, 68 
Working Hour Li-ion Polymer | Supports Battery Fast Charge: Approximately 50% in 45 Minutes | Microsoft Windows 11 Home | Sandblasted, Anodized Finish, NightFall Black Aluminum, 
Pale Brass Accents | NO Sleeve, NO Stylus | 1.44Kg | 1 Year M&P HP Official & Local Warranty

Consumer Laptops | HP 15.6" Laptop PC comes Feature-Packed For Productivity and Making Your Wallet—and the Planet—Happy

AMD Ryzen™ Processor Latest | Stay Connected On Your Terms  |  Your All-Day, Anywhere Productivity Powerhouse | Go longer, Faster

HP Laptop 15-fc0298AU | Clamshell  | Otto 23C1 | AMD Ryzen™ 5 7430U  (up to 4.3 GHz Max Boost Clock, 16 MB L3 cache, 6 cores, 12 threads)  | 8 GB DDR4-3200 MHz  RAM (2 x 4 GB) | 
512 GB PCIe® NVMe™ M.2 SSD  | AMD Radeon™ Graphics | 15.6" Diagonal, Full HD (1920 x 1080), Micro-Edge, Anti-Glare, 250 nits, 45% NTSC | HP True Vision 720p HD Camera With 
Temporal Noise Reduction  and Integrated Dual Array Digital Microphones | Dual Speakers | Full-Size, Backlit , Soft Grey Keyboard with Numeric Keypad |  1 USB Type-C® 5Gbps Signaling 
Rate (Supports Data Transfer Only); 2 USB Type-A 5Gbps Signaling Rate; 1 AC Smart Pin; 1 HDMI 1.4b; 1 Headphone / Microphone Combo |  Mic Mute Key; Camera Privacy Shutter,  Trusted 
Platform Module (Firmware TPM) support | Realtek Wi-Fi 6 (2x2) and Bluetooth® 5.3 Wireless  Card (Supporting Gigabit Data rate) Modern Standby (Connected) | 3-cell Battery, 41 Working 
Hour Li-ion Polymer | Supports Battery Fast Charge: Approximately 50% in 45 Minutes | 45 W Smart AC Power Adapter | Microsoft Windows 11 Home  |  Matte paint Cover and Keyboard 
Frame Finish, Textured Base | Natural Silver | Weight 1.59Kg | 1 Year M&P HP Official & Local Warranty

Consumer Laptops | HP 15.6" Laptop PC comes Feature-Packed For Productivity and Making Your Wallet—and the Planet—Happy

13th Generation Intel® Processor | Built to Keep You Connected To Everyone | Take On The Day, Every Day | Productivity At The Speed Of Life



HP PROBOOK 440G10 i5-1334U 8G 512G 1YA

HP PROBOOK 440G10 i7-1355U 8G 512G 1Y

HP PROBOOK 450G10 i5-1334U 8G 512G 1YA

HP PB 440G11 Ultra 5 8GB 512GB WUXGA 1Y

HP EB640G11 U5-125H 14 8GB 512 WUXGA 1Y

HP EB640G11 U7-155U 14 8GB 512 WUXGA 1Y

HP EB660G11 U5-125U 14 8GB 512 WUXGA 1Y

HP Elitebook 640 G11 |    Intel® Core™ Ultra 7 155U (up to 4.8 GHz with Intel® Turbo Boost Technology, 12 MB L3 Cache, 12 Cores, 14 Threads) |   Intel® vPro® Technology | 8 GB 
DDR5-5600 MHz RAM | 512 GB PCIe® NVMe™ SSD | Intel® Arc™ Graphics | 14" Diagonal, WUXGA (1920 x 1200), Full HD, IPS, Narrow Bezel, Anti-Glare, 300 nits, 45% NTSC | Integrated 
720p HD Camera | Intel® Wi-Fi 6E AX211 (2x2) and Bluetooth® 5.3 Wireless Card | Audio by Poly Studio, Dual Stereo Speakers with Discrete Amplifiers, Integrated Dual Array 
Microphones | Finger Print Sensor | 2 Thunderbolt™ 4 with USB Type-C® 40Gbps Signaling Rate (USB Power Delivery, DisplayPort™ 1.4); 2 USB Type-A 5Gbps Signaling Rate (1 Charging, 1 
Power); 1 HDMI 2.1; 1 Stereo Headphone / Microphone Combo Jack; 1 RJ-45| HP Premium Keyboard – Spill Resistant, Backlit Keyboard | No Micro SD | NO DVD| SECURITY 
Management: Absolute Persistence Module; HP Secure Erase; HP Sure Click; HP Sure Sense; BIOS Update via Network; HP Sure Admin; HP BIOSphere Gen6; HP Client Security Manager 
Gen7; TPM 2.0 Embedded Security Chip (Common Criteria EAL4+ and FIPS 140-2 Level 2 Certified); HP Sure Start Gen7; HP Wake on WLAN; HP Tamper Lock; HP Sure Run Gen5; HP Sure 
Recover Gen5; Secured-Core PC Enable | Free DOS | HP LongLife 3-cell Li-ion Battery, 56 Working Hour | HP Smart  65 W USB Type-C™ Adapter | Fast charging 50% in 30 minutes | Weight 
Starting at 1.39 kg | Top Load HP Prelude Pro Bag | Pike Silver Aluminum - 1 Year M&P HP Official & Local Warranty

Business Laptop | HP EliteBook 660 G11 - Latest Intel® Core™ Ultra Processor

HP Elitebook 660 G11 | Intel® Core™ Ultra 5 125U (Up to 4.3 GHz with Intel® Turbo Boost Technology, 12 MB L3 Cache, 12 Cores, 14 Threads) |  Intel® vPro® Technology | 8 GB DDR5-
5600 MHz RAM | 512 GB PCIe® NVMe™ SSD | Intel® Arc™ Graphics |  16" Diagonal, WUXGA (1920 x 1200), Full HD, IPS, Anti-Glare, 300 nits, 45% NTSC | Integrated 720p HD Camera |  
Intel® Wi-Fi 6E AX211 (2x2) and Bluetooth® 5.3 Wireless Card | Audio by Poly Studio, Dual Stereo Speakers with Discrete Amplifiers, Integrated Dual Array Microphones | Finger Print 
Sensor | 2 Thunderbolt™ 4 with USB Type-C® 40Gbps Signaling Rate (USB Power Delivery, DisplayPort™ 1.4); 2 USB Type-A 5Gbps Signaling Rate (1 Charging, 1 Power); 1 HDMI 2.1; 1 
Stereo Headphone / Microphone Combo Jack; 1 RJ-45| HP Premium Keyboard – Spill Resistant, Backlit Keyboard with Numeric Keypad | No Micro SD | SECURITY Management: Absolute 
Persistence Module; HP Secure Erase; HP Sure Click; HP Sure Sense; BIOS Update via Network; HP Sure Admin; HP BIOSphere Gen6; HP Client Security Manager Gen7; TPM 2.0 Embedded 
Security Chip (Common Criteria EAL4+ and FIPS 140-2 Level 2 Certified); HP Sure Start Gen7; HP Wake on WLAN; HP Tamper Lock; HP Sure Run Gen5; HP Sure Recover Gen5; Secured-
Core PC Enable | Free DOS | HP LongLife 3-cell Li-ion Battery, 56 Working Hour | HP Smart 65 W USB Type-C™ Adapter | Fast charging 50% in 30 minutes | Weight Starting at 1.74 kg | Top 
Load HP Prelude Pro Bag | Pike Silver Aluminum - 1 Year M&P HP Official & Local Warranty

 Enterprise Performance Improvements |  Protected By HP Wolf Security |  Crystal-Clear Speakers

HP Elitebook 640 G11 |   Intel® Core™ Ultra 5 125H (Up to 4.5 GHz with Intel® Turbo Boost Technology, 18 MB L3 cache, 14 Cores, 18 Threads) |   Intel® vPro® Technology | 8 GB 
DDR5-5600 MHz RAM | 512 GB PCIe® NVMe™ SSD | Intel® Arc™ Graphics | 14" Diagonal, WUXGA (1920 x 1200), Full HD, IPS, Narrow Bezel, Anti-Glare, 300 nits, 45% NTSC | Integrated 
720p HD Camera | Intel® Wi-Fi 6E AX211 (2x2) and Bluetooth® 5.3 Wireless Card | Audio by Poly Studio, Dual Stereo Speakers with Discrete Amplifiers, Integrated Dual Array 
Microphones | Finger Print Sensor | 2 Thunderbolt™ 4 with USB Type-C® 40Gbps Signaling Rate (USB Power Delivery, DisplayPort™ 1.4); 2 USB Type-A 5Gbps Signaling Rate (1 Charging, 1 
Power); 1 HDMI 2.1; 1 Stereo Headphone / Microphone Combo Jack; 1 RJ-45| HP Premium Keyboard – Spill Resistant, Backlit Keyboard | No Micro SD | SECURITY Management: Absolute 
Persistence Module; HP Secure Erase; HP Sure Click; HP Sure Sense; BIOS Update via Network; HP Sure Admin; HP BIOSphere Gen6; HP Client Security Manager Gen7; TPM 2.0 Embedded 
Security Chip (Common Criteria EAL4+ and FIPS 140-2 Level 2 Certified); HP Sure Start Gen7; HP Wake on WLAN; HP Tamper Lock; HP Sure Run Gen5; HP Sure Recover Gen5; Secured-
Core PC Enable | Free DOS | HP LongLife 3-cell Li-ion Battery, 56 Working Hour | HP Smart  65 W USB Type-C™ Adapter | Fast charging 50% in 30 minutes | Weight Starting at 1.39 kg | Top 
Load HP Prelude Pro Bag | Pike Silver Aluminum - 1 Year M&P HP Official & Local Warranty

Business Laptop | HP Probook 440 G11 - Latest Intel® Core™ Ultra Processor

Designed For Hybrid Productivity | Enterprise-Level Security |  Help Protect Our Shared Future

HP 440 G11 | Intel® Core™ Ultra 5 125U (Up to 4.3 GHz with Intel® Turbo Boost Technology, 12 MB L3 Cache, 12 Cores, 14 Threads) |  Intel® vPro® Technology | 8 GB DDR5-5600 MHz 
RAM | 512 GB PCIe® NVMe™ SSD | Integrated Intel® Graphics | 35.6 cm 14" Diagonal, WUXGA (1920 x 1200), Full HD, IPS, Narrow Bezel, Anti-Glare, 300 nits, 45% NTSC | Integrated 720p 
HD Camera |  Intel® Wi-Fi 6E AX211 (2x2) and Bluetooth® 5.3 Wireless Card (Supporting Gigabit Data Rate) | Audio by Poly Studio, dual Stereo Speakers with Discrete Amplifiers | Integrated 
Dual Array Microphones | Finger Print Sensor |  2 USB Type-C® 20Gbps Signaling Rate (USB Power Delivery, DisplayPort™ 1.4, HP Sleep and Charge); 2 USB Type-A 5Gbps Signaling Rate 
(1 Charging, 1 Power); 1 HDMI 2.1; 1 Stereo Headphone / Microphone Combo Jack; 1 RJ-45 | Clickpad with Multi-Touch Gesture Support, Taps enabled as default | HP Premium Keyboard –  
Spill - Resistant, Backlit Keyboard with DuraKeys | No Micro SD | NO DVD| SECURITY Management:  HP Endpoint Security Controller; HP DriveLock and Automatic DriveLock; HP Secure 
Erase; HP Sure Click; HP Sure Sense; BIOS Update via Network; HP Sure Admin; HP BIOSphere Gen6; HPClient Security Manager Gen7; TPM 2.0 embedded security chip (Common Criteria 
EAL4+ and FIPS 140-2 Level 2 Certified); HP Sure Start Gen7; HP Wake on WLAN; HP Tamper Lock; HP Sure Run Gen5; Secured-Core PC Enable | FreeDOS | HP Long Life 3-cell, 56 
Working Hour Li-ion | HP 45 W USB Type-C™ Adapter |  Fast charging 50% in 30 minutes | Weight Starting at 1.39 kg | Top Load HP Prelude Bag | Pike Silver Aluminum Color - 1 Year 
M&P HP Official & Local Warranty

Business Laptop | HP EliteBook 640 G11 - Latest Intel® Core™ Ultra Processor

HP 440 G10 | Intel® Core™ i5-1334U (up to 4.6 GHz with Intel® Turbo Boost Technology, 12 MB L3 Cache, 10 cores, 12 Threads) | 8 GB DDR4-3200MHz RAM | 512 GB PCIe® NVMe™ 
SSD | Integrated Intel® Iris® Xᵉ Graphics | 14" Diagonal, Full HD (1920 x 1080), IPS, Narrow Bezel, Anti-Glare, 250 nits, 45% NTSC | Integrated 720p HD Camera | Realtek Wi-Fi 6E 
RTL8852CE (2x2) and Bluetooth® 5.3 Wireless Card | Dual Stereo Speakers, Dual Array Microphones | SEC Finger Print Sensor | 2 USB Type-A 5Gbps Signaling Rate (1 Charging, 1 Power); 
1 AC power; 1 HDMI 2.1; 1 stereo Headphone / Microphone Combo Jack; 1 RJ-45; 2 USB Type-C® 10Gbps Signaling Rate (USB Power Delivery, DisplayPort™ 2.1) | Clickpad with Multi-Touch 
Gesture Support, Taps enabled as default | HP Premium Keyboard – Spill Resistant, Backlit Keyboard | No Micro SD | NO DVD| SECURITY Management: Absolute Persistence Module; HP 
DriveLock and Automatic DriveLock; HP Secure Erase; HP Sure Click; HP Sure Sense; BIOS Update via Network; HP Sure Admin; HP BIOSphere Gen6; HPClient Security Manager Gen7; TPM 
2.0 embedded security chip (Common Criteria EAL4+ and FIPS 140-2 Level 2 Certified); HP Sure Start Gen7; HP Wake on WLAN; HP Tamper Lock; HP Sure Run Gen5; Secured-Core PC 
Enable | FreeDOS | HP LongLife 3-cell Li-ion Battery, 42 WHR | HP Smart 45W AC Adapter | Weight Starting at 1.38 kg | Top Load HP Prelude Pro Bag | Pike Silver Aluminum Color - 1 Year 
M&P HP Official & Local Warranty

HP 440 G10 |  Intel® Core™ i7-1355U (up to 5.0 GHz with Intel® Turbo Boost Technology, 12 MB L3 cache, 10 cores, 12 Threads) | 8 GB DDR4-3200MHz RAM | 512 GB PCIe® NVMe™ 
SSD | Integrated Intel® Iris® Xᵉ Graphics | 14" Diagonal, Full HD (1920 x 1080), IPS, Narrow Bezel, Anti-Glare, 250 nits, 45% NTSC | Integrated 720p HD  Camera | Realtek Wi-Fi 6E 
RTL8852CE (2x2) and Bluetooth® 5.3 Wireless Card | Dual Stereo Speakers, Dual Array Microphones | SEC Finger Print Sensor | 2 USB Type-A 5Gbps Signaling Rate (1 Charging, 1 Power); 
1 AC power; 1 HDMI 2.1; 1 stereo Headphone / Microphone Combo Jack; 1 RJ-45; 2 USB Type-C® 10Gbps Signaling Rate (USB Power Delivery, DisplayPort™ 2.1) | Clickpad with Multi-Touch 
Gesture Support, Taps enabled as default | HP Premium Keyboard – Spill Resistant, Backlit Keyboard | No Micro SD | NO DVD| SECURITY Management: Absolute Persistence Module; HP 
DriveLock and Automatic DriveLock; HP Secure Erase; HP Sure Click; HP Sure Sense; BIOS Update via Network; HP Sure Admin; HP BIOSphere Gen6; HPClient Security Manager Gen7; TPM 
2.0 embedded security chip (Common Criteria EAL4+ and FIPS 140-2 Level 2 Certified); HP Sure Start Gen7; HP Wake on WLAN; HP Tamper Lock; HP Sure Run Gen5; Secured-Core PC 
Enable | FreeDOS | HP LongLife 3-cell Li-ion Battery, 42 WHR | HP Smart 45W AC Adapter | Weight Starting at 1.38 kg | Top Load HP Prelude Pro Bag | Pike Silver Aluminum Color - 1 Year 
M&P HP Official & Local Warranty

Business Laptops | HP Pro Book 450 G10 | 13th Generation Intel® Processor

HP 450 G10 | Intel® Core™ i5-1334U (up to 4.6 GHz with Intel® Turbo Boost Technology, 12 MB L3 Cache, 10 cores, 12 Threads) | 8 GB DDR4-3200MHz RAM | 512 GB PCIe® NVMe™ 
SSD | Integrated Intel® Iris® Xᵉ Graphics | 15.6" Diagonal, Full HD (1920 x 1080), IPS, Narrow Bezel, Anti-Glare, 250 nits, 45% NTSC | Integrated 720p HD  Camera | Realtek Wi-Fi 6E 
RTL8852CE (2x2) and Bluetooth® 5.3 Wireless Card | Dual Stereo Speakers, Dual Array Microphones | SEC Finger Print Sensor | 2 USB Type-A 5Gbps Signaling Rate (1 Charging, 1 Power); 
1 AC power; 1 HDMI 2.1; 1 stereo Headphone / Microphone Combo Jack; 1 RJ-45; 2 USB Type-C® 10Gbps Signaling Rate (USB Power Delivery, DisplayPort™ 2.1) | Clickpad with Multi-Touch 
Gesture Support, Taps enabled as default | HP Premium Keyboard – Spill Resistant, Backlit Keyboard | No Micro SD | NO DVD| SECURITY Management: Absolute Persistence Module; HP 
DriveLock and Automatic DriveLock; HP Secure Erase; HP Sure Click; HP Sure Sense; BIOS Update via Network; HP Sure Admin; HP BIOSphere Gen6; HPClient Security Manager Gen7; TPM 
2.0 embedded security chip (Common Criteria EAL4+ and FIPS 140-2 Level 2 Certified); HP Sure Start Gen7; HP Wake on WLAN; HP Tamper Lock; HP Sure Run Gen5; Secured-Core PC 
Enable | FreeDOS | HP LongLife 3-cell Li-ion Battery, 42 WHR | HP Smart 45W AC Adapter | Weight Starting at 1.38 kg | HP Everyday 16 Odyssey Gray Laptop Backpack | Pike Silver 
Aluminum Color - 1 Year M&P HP Official & Local Warranty


